
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y 3/4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZEAL THE MOMENT 1 Last start winner GBN, 31/10/2020, R5, Y 4P 5P 6P 3/1/2A. Clare 520397 7/6111

 2 MANAGER SAID 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 24/10/2020, R10, Y 5P 4P 1P 3/1/1K. Sherd 492964 15/13171

 3 DANA GEM Last start placegetter YNG, 30/01/2021, R4, Y 3Y 4M 7P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 488116 18/13123

 4 DRUMS OF WAR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 01/02/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 3/1/2D. Hall 498025 5/4156

 5 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 5P 3/1/2L. Michael 529522 5/490

 6 FANCY STORM Last start winner GBN, 10/10/2020, R8, Y 8P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Wilcox 527065 6/5201

 7 TYRONE BALE 2 Last start winner TEM, 12/12/2020, R5, Y 6P 4P 5P 4/1/2P. Reid 499634 4/375

 8 DANA BULL Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R4, Y 8P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 528614 6/5174

 9 KNOW A BLOKE Last start placegetter YNG, 26/09/2020, R5, Y 8P 8P 1P 4/1/2G. Hughes 489962 3/2129

 10 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P (FEL)P 2P 8P 4/1/2R. Gold 495462 5/4195

 11 CURIOUS FAITH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 7P 4/1/2A. Clare 508957 4/3132

 12 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 4P 4/1/2I. Bonham 520288 3/2129

 13 HIGH SPEED Weighted points score RIC, 22/01/2021, R10, P 8P 3P 8P 4/1/2A. Fleming 493463 4/287

 14 CAWBOURNE RICKO Weighted points score RIC, 10/01/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 4/1/2S. Dickinson 526400 3/284
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y 4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANCY STORM Last start winner GBN, 10/10/2020, R8, Y 8P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Wilcox 527065 6/5201

 2 TYRONE BALE 2 Last start winner TEM, 12/12/2020, R5, Y 6P 4P 5P 4/1/2P. Reid 499634 4/375

 3 DANA BULL Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R4, Y 8P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 528614 6/5174

 4 KNOW A BLOKE Last start placegetter YNG, 26/09/2020, R5, Y 8P 8P 1P 4/1/2G. Hughes 489962 3/2129

 5 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P (FEL)P 2P 8P 4/1/2R. Gold 495462 5/4195

 6 CURIOUS FAITH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 7P 4/1/2A. Clare 508957 4/3132

 7 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 4P 4/1/2I. Bonham 520288 3/2129

 8 HIGH SPEED Weighted points score RIC, 22/01/2021, R10, P 8P 3P 8P 4/1/2A. Fleming 493463 4/287

 9 CAWBOURNE RICKO Weighted points score RIC, 10/01/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 4/1/2S. Dickinson 526400 3/284
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA DANCER Last start winner YNG, 26/12/2020, R5, Y 4P 5P 7P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 2/1106

 2 AGNAS BROWN Last start winner YNG, 30/01/2021, R8, Y 1Y 6P 5P 5/3I. Mccorkindale 521002 2/1105

 3 DUNDEE CRYSTAL Last start winner YNG, 19/12/2020, R2, Y 7P 1Y 4Y 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/094

 4 LITTLE MAI 3 Last start placegetter GBN, 30/06/2020, R4, Y 1P 2P 5P 5/4D. Griffiths 523410 1/0140

 5 DANA GERTIE Last start placegetter YNG, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 2Y 4P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 530549 3/2128

 6 SECRET SNAPS Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R5, Y 7P 3P 6P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 1/0123

 7 ALBATROSS ARCHER Last start placegetter YNG, 17/10/2020, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 1Y 5/3R. Arnold 494174 2/1120

 8 WHITE LINE WOLF 3 Last start placegetter GBN, 19/09/2020, R3, Y 1P 6P 2P 5/4K. Sherd 526875 1/0102

 9 TARA SWIFT Last start placegetter WAU, 23/01/2021, R10, Y 8P 3Y 5Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 533374 1/099

 10 BOLT ALONG Last start placegetter YNG, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 3Y 6Y 4Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 494739 3/185

 11 TUXEDO JACK Dropping in grade RIC, 26/01/2021, R8, Y 5Y 3Y 7Y 5/1R. Gold 450790 11/10107

 12 RHINO JOE Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1P. Reid 490890 4/2177

 13 FOGHORN MANDY Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0150

 14 DANA DAISEY Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4P. Reid 530546 2/1150

 15 KEEPING FAITH Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3A. Clare 508961 2/1117

 16 STARDOM AWAKENS Weighted points score NOW, 02/01/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4R. Arnold 491853 2/1116

 17 HASHTAG KEATS Weighted points score RIC, 31/01/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4G. Sheather 531253 1/0116

 18 DELANY BOY Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2L. Warren 521042 4/3114

 19 GET THERE Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/0105

 20 ON THE WATCH Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 7Y 8P 1P 5/4P. Goodwin 498550 2/1103

 21 UNO HOSTILE Weighted points score GBN, 15/01/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 7P 5/3A. Tutt 519642 2/198

 22 AM I IMPRESSIVE Weighted points score DAP, 17/12/2020, R10, P 6P 6Y 7P 5/3R. Arnold 494177 2/192

 23 LOVE IS SERIOUS Weighted points score DAP, 14/01/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4R. Arnold 494180 1/080

 24 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 4Y 6P 4P 5/1S. Lang 499393 3/280

 25 REFUSED ENTRY Weighted points score BAT, 01/02/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4I. Bonham 497962 1/063

 26 ISSAC'S LAD Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 4Y 5/4R. Gold 451585 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAN OF SUN Weighted points score HVL, 10/01/2021, R7 8P 1P 3P 1/2S. Ngurah 508232 9/8279

 2 DANA ACE Last start winner YNG, 30/01/2021, R4, Y 1Y 5P 3P 2/1/2R. Mcdonald 494736 14/13248

 3 DANA HANK Last start winner YNG, 21/11/2020, R4, Y 3P 1Y 2P 2/1/2R. Edenborough 508730 8/7230

 4 DARE ME Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R4, Y 5Y 3M 6P 2/1/1A. Duck 487843 9/6110

 5 ZEAL THE MOMENT 1 Last start winner GBN, 31/10/2020, R5, Y 4P 5P 6P 3/1/2A. Clare 520397 7/6111

 6 MANAGER SAID 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 24/10/2020, R10, Y 5P 4P 1P 3/1/1K. Sherd 492964 15/13171

 7 DANA GEM Last start placegetter YNG, 30/01/2021, R4, Y 3Y 4M 7P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 488116 18/13123

 8 DRUMS OF WAR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 01/02/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 3/1/2D. Hall 498025 5/4156

 9 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 5P 3/1/2L. Michael 529522 5/490
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA BIG PETE Last start placegetter YNG, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 2Y M/1R. Mcdonald 535129 0/0134

 2 ELLE'S A STAR Last start placegetter GBN, 10/10/2020, R1, Y 2P 5P 2P M/1D. Warren 527029 0/0132

 3 MAURITIAN JAZZ Last start placegetter WAU, 23/01/2021, R1, Y 4P 2P 2Y M/1S. Pulbrook 535620 0/0119

 4 WILD DEJA Last start placegetter YNG, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 3Y M/1A. Duck 530370 0/0117

 5 CAUSING MAYHEM Last start placegetter YNG, 29/08/2020, R2, Y 3Y 8Y 7P M/1G. Hughes 489066 0/076

 6 ZEAL SENSATION Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 24/01/2021, R2, P

GBN, 22/01/2021, R2, P

3P 3P 5P M/1A. Clare 533282 0/091

 7 OUR SOOKY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 7P 4Y 2Y M/1C. Rushworth 532778 0/076

 8 WE'RE ON LAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 06/01/2021, R1, P 6Y 3P 5Y M/1S. Pulbrook 533376 0/075

 9 WILD JULIA First start M/1P. Scott 530372 0/00

 10 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 24/01/2021, R2, P 5P M/1B. Dickinson 536454 0/050

 11 SWEET SANDY Weighted points score HVL, 18/10/2020, R1 (FEL)P 7P 4P M/1M. Wilkins 531022 0/076

 12 RUN AROUND DAISY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 6Y M/1C. Rushworth 532775 0/054

 13 RAY OF HOPE Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 7P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/052

 14 WILD MISS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R3, P 5P 5P M/1P. Scott 532300 0/052

 15 FORT KEMBLA Weighted points score WAG, 01/01/2021, R2, P 7P 6P M/1A. Clare 533357 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOLVING CRIME 2 Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4A. Anderson 528598 1/0177

 2 LITTLE MAI 2 Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4D. Griffiths 523410 1/0140

 3 DUSTY HAWKE Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4R. Morley 498714 1/0111

 4 WHITE LINE WOLF 2 Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4K. Sherd 526875 1/0102

 5 TESTIMONY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/01/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4G. Hore 524429 1/096

 6 SECRET ALIBI 2 Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4S. Ngurah 508233 2/178
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANAGER SAID 1 Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/2K. Sherd 492964 15/1171

 2 FEVER FRENZY Weighted points score BUL, 30/01/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 3/1/2W. Sugars 495702 7/5162

 3 ZEAL THE MOMENT 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 3/1/2A. Clare 520397 7/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CURIOUS FAITH 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 31/10/2020, R8, Y 4P 7P 7P 4/1/2A. Clare 508957 4/0132

 2 SWIFT BURNER Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2J. Brown 498417 3/1207

 3 TYRONE BALE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 5P 4/1/2P. Reid 499634 4/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Saturday, 06 February 2021

Y M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STILTON MICK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 30/01/2021, R2, P

RIC, 22/01/2021, R1, P

BUL, 29/12/2020, R2, P

3P 2P 3P M/1N. Waygood 498945 0/0126

 2 RUN AROUND DAISY 1 Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 6Y M/1C. Rushworth 532775 0/054

 3 WILD MISS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R3, P 5P 5P M/1P. Scott 532300 0/052
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